Stadteinzelmeisterschaften Herren 2011/2012 Kreis Verein Weimar

Platz Name

1

Fischer, Kai

Hiitter, Klaus-Jiirgen

Matthas, Karsten

Thieme, Thomas

Busch, Benjamin

Grack, Thomas

Wagner, Uwe

Julius, Mario

Nurzynski, Frank

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Verein

Weimarer Bowlingfiichse 04 e.V.

1.192 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 198,67

Weimarer Bowlingfiichse 04 e.V.

1.155 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 192,50

SSV Vimaria Weimar '91 e.V.
1.151 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 191,83

SSV Vimaria Weimar '91 e.V.
1.080 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 180,00

HSV Weimar e.V.
1.071 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 178,50

Weimarer Bowlingfiichse 04 e.V.

1.037 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 172,83

SSV Vimaria Weimar '91 e.V.
981 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 163,50

Weimarer Bowlingfiichse 04 e.V.

975 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 162,50

SSV Vimaria Weimar '91 e.V.
873 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 145,50

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

226

245

235

202

196

208

174

206

157

LV
THU

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THO

Spiele:

THUO

Spiele:

THO

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THOU

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

148

179

159

172

167

162

157

138

157

165

245

214

202

192

179

174

151

149

224

161

235

198

191

177

174

159

147

Schnitt

198,67
226 216

192,50
189 148

191,83
148 204

180,00
161 147

178,50
166 159

172,83
208 179

163,50
152 158

162,50
157 164

145,50
145 139

07.01.2012

Weimar - Superbowl

Spiele

213

233

191

200

196

132

166

206

136

6

Pins
1.192

1.155

1.151

1.080

1.071

1.037

981

975

873



