Stadteinzelmeisterschaften Herren 2011/2012 Kreis Verein Weimar

07.01.2012 Weimar - Superbowl

Platz	Name Verein						LV				Schnitt		ele	Pins
1	Fischer, Kai	Weimarer Bowlingfüchse 04 e.V.					THÜ				198,67		6	1.192
		Pins: 1.192	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 198,67	HI: 226	Spiele:	148	165	224	226	216	213		
2	Hütter, Klaus-Jürgen	W	THÜ			19	2,50		6	1.155				
		Pins: 1.155	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 192,50	HI: 245	Spiele:	179	245	161	189	148	233		
3	Matthäs, Karsten	SS	THÜ			19	1,83		6	1.151				
		Pins: 1.151	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 191,83	HI: 235	Spiele:	159	214	235	148	204	191		
4	Thieme, Thomas	SS	THÜ				18	0,00		6	1.080			
		Pins: 1.080	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 180,00	HI: 202	Spiele:	172	202	198	161	147	200		
5	Busch, Benjamin	HS	THÜ 178,50				8,50		6	1.071				
		Pins: 1.071	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 178,50	HI: 196	Spiele:	167	192	191	166	159	196		
6	Grack, Thomas	W	THÜ				17	2,83		6	1.037			
		Pins: 1.037	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 172,83	HI: 208	Spiele:	162	179	177	208	179	132		
7	Wagner, Uwe	SS	THÜ				16	3,50		6	981			
		Pins: 981	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 163,50	HI: 174	Spiele:	157	174	174	152	158	166		
8	Julius, Mario	W	THÜ				162,50			6	975			
		Pins: 975	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 162,50	HI: 206	Spiele:	138	151	159	157	164	206		
9	Nurzynski, Frank	SS	THÜ				14	5,50		6	873			
	-	Pins: 873	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 145,50	HI: 157	Spiele:	157	149	147	145	139	136		